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About Us
HBX GROUP 2 is a leading decentralized technology 
company focused on building secure, transparent, 
and future-ready solutions. With expertise in 
Blockchain, Web 3.0, Crypto Trading, AI, and 
Gaming, we provide innovative platforms that 
combine advanced analytics, real-time trading, and 
sustainable crypto investments.

Our goal is to empower investors and businesses 
with cutting-edge tools that ensure maximum 
growth, transparency, and security in the evolving 
digital economy.
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Vision & Mission
Vision
To be the global leader in decentralized 
technology and digital finance, creating a 
transparent, secure, and profitable 
ecosystem for all investors.

Mission
To provide world-class blockchain 
solutions.
To simplify crypto trading and 
investment.

To create sustainable growth with 
AI-powered tools.
TTo build opportunities through Web 3.0 
and Gaming. www.hbxgroup2.com
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Our Services

Crypto Trading Web 3.0 Blockchain Gaming

Trade top 
cryptocurrencies 
securely with 

real-time analytics 
and portfolio 
growth.

Dive into immersive 
gaming with 

blockchain rewards 
and next-level 
experiences.

Embrace 
decentralized apps 
and blockchain 

innovations shaping 
the next-gen internet.

Harness blockchain 
tech for secure, 
transparent, and 
future-ready digital 

solutions.
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Advanced AI Robot

Price:

Duration:

Profit:

$1500 Per Month

1 Month

25% (Min) – 35% (Max)

Condition: This robot can be purchased directly from the our website and can used in your own 
trading account.

HBX.02.AI BOT
Price:

Duration:

Profit:

$3000 Per Month

1 Month

25% (Min) – 40% (Max)

HBX.04.AI BOT
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HBX GROUP 2 – Roadmap

www.hbxgroup2.com

28 November
2025

27 December
2025

HBX2 Coin New Launch
(Malaysia)

HBX2 Trading Exchange
Launch (Bangkok)

New Blockchain
Technology Launch
(Indonesia)

Forex Crypto
AI Robot Launch

15 June
2026

5 January
2026
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HBX GROUP 2 operates with full transparency and is committed to
following global compliance standards.

Certifications and licenses validate our credibility,
investor protection, and global market recognition.

Certifications & Licenses

www.hbxgroup2.com
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Trusted
Blockchain
Ecosystem

Sustainable
Crypto

Investment
Plans

AI & Web 3.0
Powered
Platforms

Transparent
& Reliable
Rewards

Global
Community
of Investors

Why Choose HBX GROUP 2

www.hbxgroup2.com

http://www.hbxgroup2.com/


Stake Investment Package

Regular Stake & Earning!

Conditions:

Earn 1% to 3.5% daily returns with an
investment starting at just $25. With the
world’s first automated robots and WEB 3.0
solutions, HBX GROUP 2 brings you a
blockchain that’s faster, smarter, and
more rewarding than ever.

Capping: 300% of staked value
Stake Investment Range: $25 – $200,000

After 300% cap is reached, resets to 1%
To continue: Same or higher package
upgrade required

Stake Investment Range ROI Tenure

1.0% Daily

1.1% Daily

1.5% Daily

2.0% Daily 

3.0% Daily 

3.5% Daily 

59 Days

Next 40 Days

Next 30 Days

Next 25 Days

Next 20 Days

Next 12 Days

$25
To

$200,000

www.hbxgroup2.com
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INSTANT DIRECT INCOME

UNLIMITED REFER
UNLIMITED INCOME
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Team Level Income

First Condition:
If you directly refer to 10 people, you become eligible to earn at all levels.

Passive Income:
Earn from your team leader’s performance as your network grows.

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5
Level 6
LLevel 7
Level 8
Level 9
Level 10
Level 11-15

Level Income % Condition
25%
15%
10%
6%
4%
3%
1%1%
1.1%
1.5%
0.5%
0.5%

Direct
Refer 1
Refer 2
Refer 3
Refer 4
Refer 5
RRefer 6
Refer 7
Refer 8
Refer 9
Refer 10

www.hbxgroup2.com
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Leader Royalty Income Bonus

With a $1000 ID investment + 10
direct joinings, you qualify.

Company distributes 2% of turnover
weekly among all achiever leaders.

Conditions:
Royalty launch offer valid for
first 2000 leaders only.
After that, new leaders will not
qualify.
All achievers will get lifetime royalty. www.hbxgroup2.com
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Weekly Rank Salary Rewards

Reward Duration: 248 weeks (≈ 4 years 9 months).
Conditions:

Weekly Rewards

First salary reward achieved → Next reward requires New Business (previous does not count).
Each new reward cancels the old one and resets to Zero.

First salary reward achieved → Next reward requires New Business (previous does not count).
Each new reward cancels the old one and resets to Zero.

$1,500

$3,000 

$6,000

$10,000 

$20,000 

$10 

$30 

$60 

$150 

$300 

Elite VIP 1

Royal VIP

Prime VIP

Crown VIP

Galaxy VIP

Rank Business
Volume

Weekly
Salary

Reward Received in
248 Weeks

$40,000

$100,000

$200,000

$500,000

$1,000,000

$600

$1,005

$2,000

$5,000

$10,000

Platinum VIP

Infinity VIP

Legacy VIP

Ultra VIP

Supreme VIP

$2,480

$7,440

$12,400

$24,800

$74,400

$1,24,000

$2,48,000$2,48,000

$12,40,000

$18,60,000

$24,80,000
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Terms & Conditions
Sign-Up: Free

Minimum Deposit: $25 USDT (BEP-20)

Minimum Withdrawal: $10 USDT (BEP-20)

Deposit/Withdrawal Currency: USDT (BEP-20)only

Max Income Limit: 300% of package value

Upgrade Rule: Same or higher package
                                                      to continue after cap

Withdrawal Fee: 1.5% per transaction

Instant Withdrawals: Processed within 10 seconds

Availability: 24/7 (No holidays)

Market Closed: No profit on Saturday and Sunday
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Learn, Trade, Grow.
At HBX GROUP 2, we believe true success begins with
knowledge. That’s why we provide the opportunity to
learn Blockchain, Crypto, Trading, and Web 3.0 from
beginner to advanced levels.

After learning and building your foundation,
you can take the next step:

Start trading with our AI-powered trading robots for
more effective and profitable results

Harness the power of Blockchain for secure and
transparent transactions

Use automation to maximize consistency and
reduce trading risks

Build long-Build long-term growth in the evolving digital economy
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Follow us on Social Media

Whatsapp Channel
Click Here

Youtube Channel
Click Here

Instagram
Click Here

Facebook
Click Here

Telegram Channel
Click Here

www.hbxgroup2.com
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Thank You

Support E-Mail: Click Here

Website: Click Here

INDONESIA OFFICE: Click Here
BANGKOK OFFICE: Click Here

www.hbxgroup2.com
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