

HBX GROUP2

Blockchain, Crypto, and Al Future



About Us

HBX GROUP 2 is a leading decentralized technology company focused on building secure, transparent, and future-ready solutions. With expertise in Blockchain, Web 3.0, Crypto Trading, Al, and Gaming, we provide innovative platforms that combine advanced analytics, real-time trading, and sustainable crypto investments.

Our goal is to empower investors and businesses with cutting-edge tools that ensure maximum growth, transparency, and security in the evolving digital economy.





Vision & Mission

Vision

To be the global leader in decentralized technology and digital finance, creating a transparent, secure, and profitable ecosystem for all investors.

Mission

- To provide world-class blockchain solutions.
- To simplify crypto trading and investment.
- To create sustainable growth with Al-powered tools.
- To build opportunities through Web 3.0 and Gaming.



Our Services

Crypto Trading



Trade top cryptocurrencies securely with real-time analytics and portfolio growth.

Web 3.0



Embrace decentralized apps and blockchain innovations shaping the next-gen internet.

Blockchain



Harness blockchain tech for secure, transparent, and future-ready digital solutions.

Gaming



Dive into immersive gaming with blockchain rewards and next-level experiences.

Advanced Al Robot



HBX.02.AI BOT

Price:	\$1500 Per Month	
Duration:	1 Month	
Profit:	25% (Min) - 35% (Max)	



Price:	\$3000 Per Month
Duration:	1 Month
Profit:	25% (Min) - 40% (Max)

Condition: This robot can be purchased directly from the our website and can used in your own trading account.

HBX GROUP 2 - Roadmap



28 November 2025

HBX2 Coin New Launch (Malaysia)



27 December 2025

HBX2 Trading Exchange Launch (Bangkok)



New Blockchain Technology Launch (Indonesia)



15 June 2026

Forex Crypto
Al Robot Launch

Certifications & Licenses

HBX GROUP 2 operates with full transparency and is committed to following global compliance standards.







Certifications and licenses validate our credibility, investor protection, and global market recognition.

Why Choose HBX GROUP 2



Trusted Blockchain Ecosystem

Sustainable Crypto Investment Plans



Al & Web 3.0 Powered Platforms Transparent & Reliable Rewards



Global Community of Investors



Stake Investment Package

Regular Stake & Earning!

Earn 1% to 3.5% daily returns with an investment starting at just \$25. With the world's first automated robots and WEB 3.0 solutions, HBX GROUP 2 brings you a blockchain that's faster, smarter, and more rewarding than ever.

Conditions:

- Capping: 300% of staked value
- Stake Investment Range: \$25 \$200,000
- After 300% cap is reached, resets to 1%
- To continue: Same or higher package upgrade required

Stake Investment Range	ROI	Tenure
\$25 To \$200,000	1.0% Daily	59 Days
	1.1% Daily	Next 40 Days
	1.5% Daily	Next 30 Days
	2.0% Daily	Next 25 Days
	3.0% Daily	Next 20 Days
	3.5% Daily	Next 12 Days

INSTANT DIRECT INCOME





Team Level Income

Level	Income %	Condition
Level 1	25%	Direct
Level 2	15%	Refer 1
Level 3	10%	Refer 2
Level 4	6%	Refer 3
Level 5	4%	Refer 4
Level 6	3%	Refer 5
Level 7	1%	Refer 6
Level 8	1.1%	Refer 7
Level 9	1.5%	Refer 8
Level 10	0.5%	Refer 9
Level 11-15	0.5%	Refer 10

First Condition:

• If you directly refer to 10 people, you become eligible to earn at all levels.

Passive Income:

• Earn from your team leader's performance as your network grows.



Leader Royalty Income Bonus

- With a \$1000 ID investment + 10 direct joinings, you qualify.
- Company distributes 2% of turnover weekly among all achiever leaders.

Conditions:

- Royalty launch offer valid for first 2000 leaders only.
- After that, new leaders will not qualify.
- All achievers will get lifetime royalty.



Weekly Rank Salary Rewards

Weekly Rewards

Rank	Business Volume	Weekly Salary	Reward Received in 248 Weeks
Elite VIP 1	\$1,500	\$10	\$2,480
Royal VIP	\$3,000	\$30	\$7,440
Prime VIP	\$6,000	\$60	\$12,400
Crown VIP	\$10,000	\$150	\$24,800
Galaxy VIP	\$20,000	\$300	\$74,400
Platinum VIP	\$40,000	\$600	\$1,24,000
Infinity VIP	\$100,000	\$1,005	\$2,48,000
Legacy VIP	\$200,000	\$2,000	\$12,40,000
Ultra VIP	\$500,000	\$5,000	\$18,60,000
Supreme VIP	\$1,000,000	\$10,000	\$24,80,000

Reward Duration: 248 weeks (≈ 4 years 9 months).

Conditions:

• Each new reward cancels the old one and resets to Zero.

• First salary reward achieved → Next reward requires New Business (previous does not count).

Each new reward cancels the old one and resets to Zero.

[•] First salary reward achieved -- Next reward requires New Business (previous does not count).

Terms & Conditions

- Sign-Up: Free
- Minimum Deposit: \$25 USDT (BEP-20)
- Minimum Withdrawal: \$10 USDT (BEP-20)
- Deposit/Withdrawal Currency: USDT (BEP-20)only
- Max Income Limit: 300% of package value
- **Upgrade Rule**: Same or higher package to continue after cap
- Withdrawal Fee: 1.5% per transaction
- Instant Withdrawals: Processed within 10 seconds
- Availability: 24/7 (No holidays)
- Market Closed: No profit on Saturday and Sunday



Learn, Trade, Grow.

At HBX GROUP 2, we believe true success begins with knowledge. That's why we provide the opportunity to learn Blockchain, Crypto, Trading, and Web 3.0 from beginner to advanced levels.

After learning and building your foundation, you can take the next step:

- **⊗** Start trading with our Al-powered trading robots for more effective and profitable results
- **⊗** Harness the power of Blockchain for secure and transparent transactions
- **⊗** Use automation to maximize consistency and reduce trading risks
- **⊗** Build long-term growth in the evolving digital economy

Follow us on Social Media





Youtube Channel
Click Here





Thank You





Support E-Mail: Click Here

Website: Click Here

O INDONESIA OFFICE: Click Here
BANGKOK OFFICE: Click Here